
Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,415 of 22,914 = 10.54%

Page 1 of 55 03/12/2014 02:38 PM

C
o

n
 
t
i
n

u
e

d

United States Senator -
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 9 20 61 3 93 3 417208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 3 3 5 0 11 0 2820

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 0 1 9 0 2 2 1516

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 0 2 5 1 8 0 3643

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 3 1 16 2 7 3 2946

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 0 3 6 1 1 1 167

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 12 21 90 25 131 11 430320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 7 9 24 6 47 1 167158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 5 10 26 5 33 6 156107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 39 70 242 43 333 27 1294
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United States Senator -

Precinct Absentee 
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 4 610208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 1 5120

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 0 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 2 5443

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 2 6346

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 0 287

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 11 731320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 1 262158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 4 245107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 25 2073
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United States Representative, District 19 -

Precinct Absentee 
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 543 40 40 623208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 43 7 3 5320

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 23 4 2 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 49 5 1 5543

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 56 7 2 6546

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 23 2 5 307

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 647 56 51 754320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 230 18 19 267158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 226 22 15 263107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1840 161 138 2139
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Governor -

Precinct Absentee 
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 32 7 565 8 612208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 4 1 44 1 5020

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 1 1 26 1 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 1 2 53 0 5643

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 1 2 59 2 6446

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 3 0 27 0 307

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 33 8 703 4 748320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 8 4 256 2 270158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 12 3 244 5 264107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 95 28 1977 23 2123
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Lieutenant Governor -

Precinct Absentee 
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 172 312 47 78 609208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 17 21 3 10 5120

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 10 4 6 9 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 15 18 7 11 5143

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 29 25 7 3 6446

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 9 14 4 3 307

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 254 297 85 109 745320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 63 139 32 33 267158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 64 126 25 37 252107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 633 956 216 293 2098
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Attorney General -
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 233 163 184 580208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 20 16 14 5020

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 16 7 6 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 16 15 16 4743

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 37 16 10 6346

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 12 14 3 297

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 335 160 219 714320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 75 94 86 255158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 111 66 68 245107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 855 551 606 2012
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Comptroller of Public Accounts -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

H
a
r
v
e
y
 

H
i
l
d

e
r
b

r
a
n

D
e
b

r
a
 
M

e
d

i
n

a

R
a
u

l
 
T

o
r
r
e
s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

G
l
e
n

n
 
H

e
g

a
r

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 209 211 100 21 541208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 22 12 14 0 4820

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 11 14 4 0 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 15 27 7 1 5043

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 27 12 11 5 5546

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 11 10 8 0 297

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 260 246 138 23 667320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 79 115 36 5 235158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 75 84 61 8 228107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 709 731 379 63 1882
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Commissioner of the General Land Office -
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 116 480 596208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 16 35 5120

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 12 17 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 14 38 5243

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 16 45 6146

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 11 19 307

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 182 548 730320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 58 206 264158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 68 190 258107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 493 1578 2071
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Commissioner of Agriculture -
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 146 35 107 147 78 513208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 9 2 12 15 9 4720

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 3 2 6 16 2 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 10 4 4 21 8 4743

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 16 4 9 21 7 5746

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 10 0 4 10 4 287

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 161 55 130 212 89 647320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 57 15 35 61 66 234158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 66 15 59 52 26 218107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 478 132 366 555 289 1820
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Railroad Commissioner -
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 332 29 105 77 543208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 24 5 11 11 5120

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 17 0 8 4 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 24 4 14 8 5043

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 36 3 7 11 5746

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 16 1 6 6 297

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 412 35 151 89 687320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 112 16 67 39 234158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 129 11 64 32 236107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1102 104 433 277 1916
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court -
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 275 244 519208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 26 19 4520

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 12 16 2816

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 28 19 4743

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 23 33 5646

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 14 14 287

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 356 302 658320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 124 108 232158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 140 80 220107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 998 835 1833
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term -
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 211 305 516208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 21 26 4720

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 8 21 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 19 26 4543

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 21 34 5546

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 14 14 287

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 267 385 652320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 88 136 224158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 111 117 228107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 760 1064 1824
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
e
f
f
 
B

o
y
d

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 481 481208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 43 4320

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 22 2216

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 37 3743

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 47 4746

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 27 277

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 591 591320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 210 210158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 211 211107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1669 1669
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 -
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 197 304 501208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 20 23 4320

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 5 21 2616

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 19 25 4443

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 19 34 5346

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 13 16 297

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 247 394 641320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 78 147 225158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 87 134 221107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 685 1098 1783
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 -
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 294 187 481208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 27 17 4420

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 21 6 2716

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 29 14 4343

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 34 17 5146

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 19 9 287

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 402 220 622320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 148 63 211158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 138 74 212107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1112 607 1719
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 -

Precinct Absentee 
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 85 216 172 473208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 9 16 16 4120

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 3 8 15 2616

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 5 22 15 4243

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 9 18 23 5046

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 6 11 10 277

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 135 222 250 607320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 37 98 76 211158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 46 87 74 207107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 335 698 651 1684
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 222 249 471208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 24 19 4320

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 15 11 2616

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 15 28 4343

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 19 33 5246

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 13 15 287

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 319 300 619320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 104 108 212158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 108 100 208107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 839 863 1702
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State Senator, District 30 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

C
r
a
i
g

 
E

s
t
e
s

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 545 545208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 51 5120

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 23 2316

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 42 4243

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 59 5946

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 26 267

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 669 669320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 231 231158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 237 237107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1883 1883
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State Representative, District 68 -

Precinct Absentee 
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05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 551 551208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 47 4720

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 24 2416

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 45 4543

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 56 5646

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 29 297

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 670 670320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 237 237158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 237 237107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1896 1896



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,415 of 22,914 = 10.54%
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Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 2 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

B
i
l
l
 
M

e
i
e
r

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 479 479208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 44 4420

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 17 1716

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 38 3843

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 46 4646

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 26 267

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 581 581320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 205 205158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 213 213107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1649 1649



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 
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Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 7 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

L
e
e
 
G

a
b

r
i
e
l

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 468 468208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 44 4420

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 17 1716

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 39 3943

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 46 4646

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 24 247

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 570 570320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 204 204158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 209 209107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1621 1621



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,415 of 22,914 = 10.54%
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County Judge -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
o

h
n

 
C

.
 
B

u
l
l
o

c
k

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 511 511208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 44 4420

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 23 2316

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 46 4643

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 49 4946

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 26 267

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 625 625320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 233 233158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 226 226107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1783 1783



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 
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Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,415 of 22,914 = 10.54%
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District Clerk -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
a
m

i
e
 
F

r
e
e
z
e
 

L
a
n

d

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 505 505208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 46 4620

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 22 2216

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 39 3943

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 49 4946

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 23 237

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 628 628320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 214 214158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 235 235107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1761 1761



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,415 of 22,914 = 10.54%
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County Clerk -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

D
e
b

r
a
 
J
.
 
T

a
y
l
o

r

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

K
a
y
 
J
e
n

n
i
n

g
s
 

H
a
r
d

i
n

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 351 248 599208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 27 21 4820

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 8 19 2716

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 18 35 5343

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 29 31 6046

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 16 15 317

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 382 343 725320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 160 93 253158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 151 114 265107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1142 919 2061



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 
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Page 25 of 55 03/12/2014 02:38 PM

County Treasurer -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

A
n

n
 
B

.
 
D

a
i
l
y

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 529 529208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 46 4620

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 27 2716

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 41 4143

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 53 5346

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 29 297

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 657 657320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 223 223158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 241 241107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1846 1846



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 
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Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,415 of 22,914 = 10.54%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

M
a
t
t
 
P

r
u

i
t
t

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 528 528208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 41 4120

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 19 1916

Totals 62 428 244 734 3164 588 588



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,415 of 22,914 = 10.54%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
i
m

m
y
 
R

.
 
W

i
l
e
y

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 53 5346

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 31 317

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 240 240107

Totals 22 199 160 381 2365 324 324
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

R
o

b
e
r
t
 
D

i
a
l

J
a
m

y
e
 
D

.
 
R

o
g

e
r
s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

R
o

n
n

i
e
 
M

a
c
 

C
h

e
s
t
n

u
t

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 86 369 188 643208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 4 30 18 5220

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 78 427 279 784320

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 47 160 72 279107

Totals 127 1004 655 1786 8116 215 986 557 1758
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

S
t
a
n

 
G

.
 
M

a
h

l
e
r

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 25 2516

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 43 4343

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 56 5646

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 28 287

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 234 234158

Totals 27 163 270 460 3341 386 386



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 
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County Chairman -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

K
y
l
e
 
M

i
l
a
m

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 517 517208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 46 4620

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 19 1916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 41 4143

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 38 3846

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 25 257

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 615 615320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 222 222158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 222 222107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1745 1745



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 
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United States Senator -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

M
i
c
h

a
e
l
 
"
F

j
e
t
"
 

F
j
e
t
l
a
n

d

M
a
x
e
y
 
M

a
r
i
e
 

S
c
h

e
r
r

H
a
r
r
y
 
K

i
m

D
a
v
i
d

 
M

.
 
A

l
a
m

e
e
l

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

K
e
s
h

a
 
R

o
g

e
r
s

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 7 0 1 6 23 3727

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 0 0 1 0 0 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 0 0 0 0 2 23

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 3 1 2 0 3 97

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 0 0 0 0 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 0 0 1 0 5 66

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 5 2 8 3 17 3515

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 12 2 3 3 8 2813

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 8 2 3 2 11 2616

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 36 7 19 14 69 145
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United States Representative, District 19 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

N
e
a
l
 
M

a
r
c
h

b
a
n

k
s

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 33 3327

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 1 13

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 7 77

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 6 66

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 31 3115

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 25 2513

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 24 2416

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 129 129



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 
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Governor -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

R
e
y
n

a
l
d

o
 
"
R

a
y
"
 

M
a
d

r
i
g

a
l

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

W
e
n

d
y
 
R

.
 
D

a
v
i
s

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 36 4 4027

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 2 0 20

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 3 0 33

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 9 0 97

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 0 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 5 2 76

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 34 4 3815

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 21 10 3113

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 27 3 3016

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 138 23 161
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Lieutenant Governor -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

L
e
t
i
c
i
a
 
V

a
n

 
d

e
 

P
u

t
t
e

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 34 3427

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 0 03

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 9 97

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 7 76

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 30 3015

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 26 2613

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 25 2516

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 133 133
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Page 35 of 55 03/12/2014 02:38 PM

Attorney General -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

S
a
m

 
H

o
u

s
t
o

n

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 37 3727

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 1 13

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 8 87

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 7 76

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 31 3115

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 28 2813

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 25 2516

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 139 139



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,415 of 22,914 = 10.54%

Page 36 of 55 03/12/2014 02:38 PM

Comptroller of Public Accounts -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

M
i
k
e
 
C

o
l
l
i
e
r

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 34 3427

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 1 13

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 8 87

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 7 76

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 29 2915

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 29 2913

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 24 2416

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 134 134
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Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,415 of 22,914 = 10.54%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
o

h
n

 
C

o
o

k

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 35 3527

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 1 13

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 8 87

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 7 76

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 29 2915

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 28 2813

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 25 2516

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 135 135
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Commissioner of Agriculture -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

R
i
c
h

a
r
d

 
"
K

i
n

k
y
"
 

F
r
i
e
d

m
a
n

J
i
m

 
H

o
g

a
n

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

H
u

g
h

 
A

s
a
 

F
i
t
z
s
i
m

o
n

s
 
I
I
I

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 6 18 16 4027

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 0 2 0 20

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 0 1 2 33

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 2 0 6 87

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 0 1 0 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 2 3 2 76

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 9 14 11 3415

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 6 6 16 2813

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 7 8 14 2916

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 32 53 67 152
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Railroad Commissioner -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

D
a
l
e
 
H

e
n

r
y

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

S
t
e
v
e
 
B

r
o

w
n

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 19 18 3727

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 0 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 2 0 23

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 8 1 97

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 0 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 3 2 56

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 16 12 2815

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 17 13 3013

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 14 11 2516

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 80 58 138
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

W
i
l
l
i
a
m

 
M

o
o

d
y

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 36 3627

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 2 20

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 1 13

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 8 87

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 6 66

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 28 2815

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 30 3013

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 23 2316

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 135 135
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

L
a
w

r
e
n

c
e
 

E
d

w
a
r
d

 
M

e
y
e
r
s

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 35 3527

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 1 13

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 8 87

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 6 66

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 28 2815

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 29 2913

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 23 2316

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 132 132
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

G
i
n

a
 
B

e
n

a
v
i
d

e
s

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 34 3427

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 1 13

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 8 87

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 6 66

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 27 2715

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 29 2913

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 24 2416

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 131 131
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
o

h
n

 
G

r
a
n

b
e
r
g

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 36 3627

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 1 13

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 9 97

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 6 66

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 27 2715

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 29 2913

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 24 2416

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 134 134
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
e
s
s
e
 
D

.
 
M

a
r
t
i
n

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 38 3827

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 2 20

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 25 2515

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 24 2416

Totals 5 53 58 116 8116 89 89
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County Chairman -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
r
a
n

 
E

d
e
n

s

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 39 3927

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 2 20

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 1 13

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 9 97

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 6 66

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 31 3115

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 30 3013

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 25 2516

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 144 144
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Religious Freedom: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
O

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
E

S

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 629 11 640208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 52 2 5420

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 29 0 2916

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 56 0 5643

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 64 1 6546

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 31 0 317

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 771 8 779320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 271 1 272158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 271 2 273107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 2174 25 2199



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS  —  PRIMARY ELECTION     OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,415 of 22,914 = 10.54%

Page 47 of 55 03/12/2014 02:38 PM

Second Amendment: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
O

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
E

S

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 554 74 628208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 53 1 5420

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 23 5 2816

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 53 2 5543

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 59 1 6046

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 27 3 307

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 703 58 761320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 242 26 268158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 248 20 268107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1962 190 2152
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Franchise Tax: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
O

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
E

S

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 552 56 608208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 49 4 5320

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 22 6 2816

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 43 9 5243

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 57 3 6046

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 27 1 287

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 692 60 752320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 240 19 259158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 234 24 258107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 1916 182 2098
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Welfare Reform: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
O

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
E

S

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 616 24 640208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 54 0 5420

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 28 0 2816

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 52 3 5543

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 62 0 6246

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 29 1 307

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 758 23 781320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 261 9 270158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 262 9 271107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 2122 69 2191
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No Lawmaker Exceptions: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
O

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
E

S

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 635 5 640208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 54 0 5420

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 28 0 2816

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 55 1 5643

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 61 0 6146

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 30 0 307

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 771 4 775320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 271 1 272158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 267 2 269107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 2172 13 2185
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Obamacare: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
O

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
E

S

05 50 393 651 2795 23.29% 603 37 640208

06 10 24 54 213 25.35% 51 3 5420

07 2 11 29 156 18.59% 26 2 2816

10 0 14 57 453 12.58% 51 5 5643

16 0 21 67 260 25.77% 63 1 6446

20 2 22 31 231 13.42% 30 1 317

22 47 431 798 3234 24.68% 745 36 781320

23 23 95 276 2241 12.32% 264 9 273158

24 20 156 283 1874 15.10% 263 7 270107

Totals 154 1167 925 2246 11457 2096 101 2197
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ON IMMIGRATION REFORM -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
G

A
I
N

S
T

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
O

R

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 36 5 4127

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 1 0 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 2 0 23

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 5 4 97

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 0 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 4 3 76

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 30 6 3615

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 25 7 3213

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 27 4 3116

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 131 29 160
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A LIVING WAGE FOR ALL TEXANS -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
G

A
I
N

S
T

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
O

R

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 34 6 4027

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 0 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 2 1 33

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 8 1 97

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 0 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 7 0 76

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 33 2 3515

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 20 12 3213

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 28 3 3116

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 133 26 159
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MEDICAID EXPANSION -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
G

A
I
N

S
T

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
O

R

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 37 4 4127

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 0 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 2 1 33

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 8 1 97

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 0 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 5 1 66

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 29 5 3415

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 22 9 3113

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 28 3 3116

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 132 25 157
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ON NON-DISCRIMINATION LEGISLATION -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
G

A
I
N

S
T

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
O

R

05 0 17 44 2795 1.57% 32 8 4027

06 0 2 2 213 0.94% 0 1 10

07 0 0 3 156 1.92% 2 1 33

10 0 2 9 453 1.99% 8 1 97

16 1 0 1 260 0.38% 1 0 10

20 0 1 7 231 3.03% 4 3 76

22 3 21 39 3234 1.21% 27 6 3315

23 1 19 33 2241 1.47% 25 7 3213

24 2 13 31 1874 1.65% 29 2 3116

Totals 7 75 87 169 11457 128 29 157


